
Wheelchair Fencing National Championships of Ukraine 2018 

among persons with loco motor disabilities   

 

16 of October – 21 of October 2018                                         Kyiv city
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 Region Surname of the coach (-es) 

17.10.2018  

foil  female category В - individual 

1. Doloh Nadiia 10.06.86 MS В Zakarpattya  Madiar-Fazekash E. Rapynets O. 

2. Yesina Olha 03.01.94 MS В Kyiv reg. Borboliuk N. Khrystyk V. 

3. Pashkova Hanna 19.11.91 CMS С Kharkivska Trydub Y. 

3. Sokolova Tetiana 28.05.03 ІІІ С  Odeska  Pokatilov V. 

5. Verro Inna 10.04.79 ІІ В  Odeska Pokatilov V. 

foil female category А – individual 

1. Morkvych Natalia 15.01.92 HMS А Lvivska Kolesnikov A. 

2. Mandryk Nataliia 15.01.88 CMS А Kharkivska Trydub Y. 

3. Drahovtseva Yuliya 14.09.93 w/o А Mykolaivska Doroshyn O. Yanovskyy G. 

3. Sinitsyna Yana 03.04.00 w/o А Mykolaivska Doroshyn O. Yanovskyy G. 

5. Sichka Valeriya 05.03.00 w/o А Zakarpattya  Madiar-Fazekash E. Rapynets O. 

6. Getmanchuk Olena 10.04.92 ІІ А  Volynska Sundiiev O. 

epee male category В – individual 

1. Naumenko Oleh 05.04.86 MSIL В Mykolaivska Yanovskyy G. Doroshyn O.  

2. Datsko Anton 24.05.83 HMS                                          В Lvivska Kolesnikova S. 

3. Serozhenko Dmytro 24.08.89 CMS В Mykolaivska Yanovskyy G. Doroshyn O.  

3. Kapustin Oleh 29.10.66 CMS В Donetska Borboliuk N. 

5. Shavkun Serhiy 31.05.72 HMS С  Kyiv reg. Borboliuk N. Doroshyn O. 

6. Lavrinenko Volodymyr 26.03.95 CMS В Cherkaska   Shkalikova L. 

7. Sheptytskyi Serhiy 01.10.92 І В Kyiv reg.   Borboliuk N. 

8. Yakovets Oleksandr 26.04.87 w/o В Kharkivska Trydub Y. 

9. Kobets Oleksandr 15.06.99 І В Kyiv reg.   Borboliuk N. 

10. Kolesnikov Ivan 13.08.02 w/o В Mykolaivska Yanovskyy G. Doroshyn O.  

epee  male category  А – individual 

1. Mahula Maksym 09.01.96 MS А Zakarpattya Madiar-Fazekash E. Yanovskyy G. Rapynets O. 

2. Manko Artem 06.11.98 MSIL А Cherkaska Shkalikova L. Khrystyk V. 

3. Tsedryk Vadym 02.02.89 MSIL А Odeska Pokatilov V. 

  3. Popadych Timur 13.04.91 CMS А Zakarpattya Rapynets O. Madiar-Fazekash E. 

5. Haliy Valeriy 17.01.88 MS А Lvivska Kolesnikov A. 

6. Vendychanskyi Oleksandr 16.01.98 І А Kharkivska Trydub Y.  

  7. Ksenofontov Artem 20.10.89 CMS А Mykolaivska Khrystyk V.Yanovskyy G. 

8. Palkin Oleh 14.06.61 CMS А Odeska Pokatilov V. 

9. Shutko Vadym 04.09.91 І А Zakarpattya Madiar-Fazekash E. Rapynets O. 

10. Farionov Dmytro 01.06.97 w/o А Mykolaivska Doroshyn O. Yanovskyy G. 

11. Bondarenko Oleksandr 12.06.93 CMS А Mykolaivska Doroshyn O. Yanovskyy G. 

12. Kudenko Eduard 26.02.02 w/o А Kharkivska Trydub Y. Fridlyand Ie. 

 13. Osadchuk Dmytro 13.05.77 І А Odeska Pokatilov V. 

 



18.10.2018 

epee female category В - individual 

1. Fedota Olena 23.08.86 MS В Kharkivska Trydub Y. 

2. Yesina Olha 03.01.94 MS В Kyiv reg. Borboliuk N. Khrystyk V. 

3. Pozniak Tetiana 04.01.84 MSIL В  Mykolaivska   Doroshyn O.,YAnovskyy G. 

3. Verro Inna 10.04.79 ІІ В  Odeska Pokatilov V. 

5. Pashkova Hanna 19.11.91 CMS С Kharkivska Trydub Y. 

6. Sokolova Tetiana 28.05.03 ІІІ С  Odeska  Pokatilov V. 

epee female category А - individual 

1. Breus Yevheniia  25.11.82 HMS   А  Kharkivska Trydub Y.  Khrystyk V. 

2. Mandryk Nataliia 15.01.88 CMS  А  Kharkivska Trydub Y.  

3. Abdualimova valeriya 12.04.94 І   А  Kharkivska Trydub Y. Fridliand Ie. 

3. Drahovtseva Yuliya 14.09.93 w/o А Mykolaivska Doroshyn O.,YAnovskyy G. 

5. Sichka Valeriya 05.03.00 w/o А Zakarpattya   Madiar-Fazekash E.Rapynets O. 

6. Getmanchuk Olena 10.04.92 ІІ А Volynska Sundiiev O. 

7. Sinitsyna Yana 03.04.00 w/o А Mykolaivska Doroshyn O.,YAnovskyy G. 
sabre male individual category В 

  1. Serozhenko Dmytro 24.08.89 CMS В Mykolaivska Yanovskyy G. Doroshyn O.  

  2. Kobets Oleksandr 15.06.99 І В Kyiv reg.  Borboliuk N. 

  3. Lavrinenko Volodymyr 26.03.95 CMS В Cherkaska  Shkalikova L. 

  3. Sheptytskyi Serhiy 01.10.92 І В Kyiv reg.  Borboliuk N. 

  5. Yakovets Oleksandr 26.04.87 w/o В Kharkivska Trydub Y. 
sabre male individual category А 

1. Manko Artem  06.11.98 MSIL А Cherkaska Shkalikova L.Yanovskyy G.  Khrystyk V. 

2. Tsedryk Vadym 02.02.89 MSIL А Odeska Pokatilov V. 

3. Zagoruiko Serhiy 22.01.96 CMS А   Kharkivska Trydub Y. 

3. Vendychanskyi Oleksandr 16.01.98 І  А Kharkivska Trydub Y. Fridliand Ie. 

5. Ksenofontov Artem 20.10.89 CMS  А Mykolaivska Khrystyk V.YAnovskyy G. 

6. Popadych Timur 13.04.91 CMS А Zakarpattya Rapynets O.Madiar-Fazekash E. 

7. Kudenko Eduard 26.02.02 w/o А   Kharkivska Trydub Y. Fridlyand Ie. 

8. Palkin Oleh 14.06.61 CMS А   Odeska  Pokatilov V. 

9. Osadchuk Dmytro 13.05.77 І  А Odeska Pokatilov V.  

10. Demchuk Andriy 14.12.87 HMS А Lvivska Kolesnikova S. Nikulin V. 

18.10.2018                                            epee  male team  

Mykolaivska reg. – 1 place 

 Farionov Dmytro 01.06.97 w/o А Mykolaivska Doroshyn O.YAnovskyy G. 

 Serozhenko Dmytro 24.08.89 CMS В Mykolaivska Yanovskyy G. Doroshyn O.  

 Ksenofontov Artem 20.10.89 CMS А Mykolaivska Khrystyk V.YAnovskyy G. 

 Naumenko Oleh 05.04.86 MSIL В Mykolaivska Yanovskyy G. Doroshyn O.  

Kharkivska reg.  – 2 place 

 Vendychanskyi Oleksandr 16.01.98 І А Kharkivska Trydub Y. Fridliand Ie. 

 Kudenko Eduard 26.02.02 w/o А   Kharkivska Trydub Y. Fridlyand Ie. 

 Yakovets Oleksandr 26.04.87 w/o В Kharkivska Trydub Y. 

Kyiv  reg. - 3 place 

 Kobets Oleksandr 15.06.99 І В Kyiv reg.   Borboliuk N. 

 Sheptytskyi Serhiy 01.10.92 І В Kyiv reg.   Borboliuk N. 

 Shavkun Serhiy 31.05.72 ЗMS С  Kyivобл Borboliuk N. 

Lvivska reg. - Zakarpattya reg. - 4 place 

 Popadych Timur 13.04.91 CMS А Zakarpattya Rapynets O. Madiar-Fazekash E. 

 Haliy Valeriy 17.01.88 MS А Lvivska Kolesnikov A. 

 Datsko Anton 24.05.83 HMS                                          В Lvivska Kolesnikova S. 

Cherkaska reg. - Zakarpattya reg. – 5 place 

 Manko Artem 06.11.98 MSIL А Cherkaska Shkalikova L.Yanovskyy G.Христик В 

 Mahula Maksym 09.01.96 MS А Zakarpattya Madiar-Fazekash E.Yanovskyy G.Rapynets O. 

 Lavrinenko Volodymyr 26.03.95 CMS В Cherkaska   Shkalikova L. 

 Shutko Vadym 4.09.91 І А Zakarpattya Madiar-Fazekash E.Rapynets O. 



19.10.2018                                           

sabre female category В - individual 

1. Fedota Olena 23.08.86 MS В Kharkivska Trydub Y. 

2. Doloh Nadiia 10.06.86 MS В Zakarpattya   Madiar-Fazekash E. Rapynets O. 

3. Yesina Olha 03.01.94 MS В Kyiv reg. Borboliuk N.Христик В 

3. Pozniak Tetiana 4.01.84 MSIL В   Mykolaivska   Doroshyn O.,YAnovskyy G. 

5. Verro Inna 10.04.79 ІІ В   Odeska Pokatilov V. 

sabre female category А - individual 

1. Breus Yevheniia  25.11.82 HMS А Kharkivska Trydub Y.  

2. Morkvych Natalia 15.01.92 HMS А Lvivska Kolesnikov A.  

3. Abdualimova valeriya 12.04.94 CMS   А Kharkivska Trydub Y. Fridlyand Ie.  

3. Sichka Valeriya 5.03.00 w/o А Zakarpattya   Madiar-Fazekash E. Rapynets O. 

foil male category В - individual 

1. Datsko Anton 24.05.83 HMS В Lvivska   Kolesnikova S.  

2. Serozhenko Dmytro 24.08.89 CMS В Mykolaivska Yanovskyy G. Doroshyn O.  

3. Kapustin Oleh 29.10.66 CMS В Donetska Borboliuk N. 

3. Naumenko Oleh 05.04.86 MSIL В Mykolaivska Yanovskyy G. Doroshyn O.  

5. Shavkun Serhiy 31.05.72 ЗСМ С Kyiv reg. Borboliuk N.Doroshyn O. 

6. Lavrinenko Volodymyr 26.03.95 CMS В Cherkaska   Shkalikova L. 

7. Kolesnikov Ivan 13.08.02 w/o В Mykolaivska Yanovskyy G. Doroshyn O.  

foil male category А - individual 

1. Haliy Valeriy 17.01.88 MS А Lvivska Kolesnikov A.  

2. Mahula Maksym 09.01.96 MS А Zakarpattya Madiar-Fazekash E. YAnovskyy G. Rapynets O 

3. Zagoruiko Serhiy 22.01.96 CMS А Kharkivska Trydub Y. 

3. Farionov Dmytro 01.06.97 w/o А Mykolaivska Doroshyn O.YAnovskyy G. 

5. Popadych Timur 13.04.91 CMS А Zakarpattya Madiar-Fazekash E.Rapynets O. 

6. Palkin Oleh 14.06.61 CMS А   Odeska  Pokatilov V. 

7. Shutko Vadym 04.09.91 І А Zakarpattya Madiar-Fazekash E.Rapynets O. 

8. Osadchuk Dmytro 13.05.77 І А Odeska Pokatilov V.  

9. Bondarenko Oleksandr 12.06.93 CMS А  Mykolaivska Doroshyn O. Yanovskyy G. 

sabre male team  

Kharkivska reg. -1 place 

 Kudenko Eduard 26.02.02 w/o А   Kharkivska Trydub Y. Fridlyand Ie. 

 Zagoruiko Serhiy 22.01.96 CMS А Kharkivska Trydub Y. 

 Yakovets Oleksandr 26.04.87 w/o В Kharkivska Trydub Y. 

 Vendychanskyi Oleksandr 16.01.98 І А Kharkivska Trydub Y.  

Mykolaivska reg. – 2 place 

 Farionov Dmytro 01.06.97 w/o А Mykolaivska Doroshyn O.YAnovskyy G. 

 Serozhenko Dmytro 24.08.89 CMS В Mykolaivska Yanovskyy G. Doroshyn O.  

 Ksenofontov Artem 20.10.89 CMS А Mykolaivska Khrystyk V.YAnovskyy G. 

Cherkaska reg. – Zakarpattya reg. -3 place 

 Manko Artem 06.11.98 MSIL А Cherkaska Shkalikova L.Yanovskyy G.Христик В 

 Mahula Maksym 09.01.96 MS А Zakarpattya Madiar-Fazekash E. YAnovskyy G. Rapynets O 

 Shutko Vadym 4.09.91 І А Zakarpattya Madiar-Fazekash E.Rapynets O. 

 Lavrinenko Volodymyr 26.03.95 CMS В Cherkaska   Shkalikova L. 

20.10.18                                            epee female team  

Kharkivska reg. – 1 place 

 Breus Yevheniia  25.11.82 HMS   А  Kharkivska Trydub Y. Христик В 

 Mandryk Nataliia 15.01.88 CMS А  Kharkivska Trydub Y.  

 Abdualimova valeriya 12.04.94 CMS   А  Kharkivska Trydub Y. Fridlyand Ie.  

 Fedota Olena 23.08.86 MS В Kharkivska Trydub Y. 

Mykolaivska reg. – 2 place 

 Pozniak Tetiana 4.01.84 MSIL В   Mykolaivska   Doroshyn O. Yanovskyy G. 

 Drahovtseva Yuliya 14.09.93 w/o А Mykolaivska Doroshyn O., YAnovskyy G. 

 Sinitsyna Yana 03.04.00 w/o А Mykolaivska Doroshyn O., YAnovskyy G. 



20.10.2018 р. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Head referee       Yanovskyy G.Е 

 

  Head secretary      Doroshyn O.С 

   

  Referee of international category      Khrystyk V.В 

   

  Referee of international category      Borboliuk N.А. 

   

    

 

Zakarpattya reg. – Volynska reg. – 3 place 

 Sichka Valeriya 5.03.00 w/o А Zakarpattya   Madiar-Fazekash E.Rapynets O. 

 Doloh Nadiia 10.06.86 MS В Zakarpattya   Madiar-Fazekash E. Rapynets O. 

 Getmanchuk Olena 10.04.92 ІІ А Volynska Sundiiev O. 

foil male team  

 Mykolaivska reg. – 1 place 

 Farionov Dmytro 01.06.97 w/o А Mykolaivska Doroshyn O. YAnovskyy G. 

 Serozhenko Dmytro 24.08.89 CMS В Mykolaivska Yanovskyy G. Doroshyn O.  

 Bondarenko Oleksandr 12.06.93 CMS А Mykolaivska Doroshyn O. YAnovskyy G. 

 Naumenko Oleh 05.04.86 MSIL В Mykolaivska Yanovskyy G. Doroshyn O.  

Lvivska reg. - Kharkivska reg. – 2 place 

 Zagoruiko Serhiy 22.01.96 CMS А Kharkivska Trydub Y. 

 Haliy Valeriy 17.01.88 MS А Lvivska Kolesnikov A. 

 Datsko Anton 24.05.83 HMS                                          В Lvivska Kolesnikova S. 

Zakarpattya reg. - Cherkaska reg. – 3 place 

 Mahula Maksym 09.01.96 MS А Zakarpattya Madiar-Fazekash E.YAnovskyy G.Rapynets O. 

 Popadych Timur 13.04.91 CMS А Zakarpattya Rapynets O..Madiar-Fazekash E. 

 Shutko Vadym 4.09.91 І А Zakarpattya Madiar-Fazekash E.Rapynets O. 

 Lavrinenko Volodymyr 26.03.95 CMS В Cherkaska   Shkalikova L. 


